:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10407388

Nov 15, 2024 - 23:18 (UTC)

In epoch 325,230 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 658498 - 0.019254481 ETH®
59.49 USD

2 658499 - 0.019253382 ETH®
59.49 USD

3 658500 - 0.019150156 ETH®
59.17 USD

4 658501 - 0.019099488 ETH®
59.01 USD

S 658502 - 0.019225665 ETH®
59.40 USD

6 658503 - 0.019259980 ETH&®
59.51 USD

7 658504 - 0.019243085 ETH®
59.46 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/10407388
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/325230
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/658498
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/658499
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/658500
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/658501
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/658502
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/658503
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/658504

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

658505

658506

658508

658509

658510

658511

658512

658513

Validator Id

608282

Amount

- 0.019221254
59.39 USD

- 0.019273996
59.55 USD

- 0.019266277
59.53 USD

- 0.019237030
99.44 USD

- 0.019310430
59.66 USD

- 0.019197375
59.32 USD

- 0.065558780
202.57 USD

- 0.019196185
59.31 USD

- 0.019278166
59.56 USD

Amount

+ 0.046027906
142.22 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/658505
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/658506
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/658507
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/658508
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/658509
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/658510
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/658511
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/658512
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/658513
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/608282

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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